Admission Fees Structure
Sonapur College, Sonapur
H.S. First and Second Year ( Arts & Commerce Stream)

SI. | Heads of Fee HS 15t Year | HS 2" Year | HS 15t Year | HS 2" Year
No. (Arts) (Arts) Commerce | Commerce
1 Admission 80 80 80 80
2 Enrolment 25 -- 25 --
3 Course Fee -- -- 600 600
4 Registration 80 -- 80 --
5 Tuition (only 600 600 600 600
boys
6 College Dev. 200 200 200 200
7 Electricity 300 300 300 300
8 Student’s Union 300 300 300 300
9 Building 200 200 200 200
10 | College Exam. 120 120 120 120
11 | Affiliation 80 75 125 125
12 | Library 150 150 150 150
13 | Games & Sports 150 150 150 150
14 | Magazine 100 100 100 100
15 | Seminar, Workshop 50 50 50 50
16 | Co-curricular 50 50 50 50
17 | IQAC 100 100 100 100
18 | Student’s Welfare 50 50 50 50
19 Com. Maintenance 30 30 30 30
20 | Establishment 100 100 100 100
21 | Common Room 40 40 40 40
22 | Wall Magazine 25 25 25 25
23 | I Card 30 30 30 30
24 | NCC, 30 30 30 30
25 | NSS 30 30 30 30
25 | Student’s Aid 50 50 50 50
26 | Silver Jubilee 200 200 200 200
28 | Misc. 100 100 100 100
29 | Group Insurance 30 30 30 30
30 | E. Library - - - -
For Boys 3300 3190 3945 3840
For Girls 2700 2590 3345 3240
Other Fee:

1. Migration Fee: As per AHSEC Rules.
2. Practical Fees for Geography -100/-




Fees for the Academic Session: 2016-2017

TDC Classes Arts Stream

Sl | Heads of Fee Semester (General) Semester ( Major)
Ne | 1l 1l v \' Vi | I 1] v \' Vi
1 | Admission 260 | 400 260 | 400 260 | 400 260 400 260 400 260 400
2 | Enrolment 220 220 220 220 220 220 220 220 220 220 220 220
3 | Course Fee - - - - - - - - - - - -
4 | Registration 420 - -- - - - 420 - - -- - -
5 | Tuition ( only boys) 720 - 720 - 720 -- 840 -- 840 - 840 --
6 | College Dev. 100 200 100 200 100 200 100 200 100 200 100 200
7 | Electricity 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
8 | Student’s Union 100 200 100 200 100 200 100 200 100 200 100 200
9 | Building 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
10 | College Exam. 170 -- 170 -- 170 - 170 - 170 -- 170 -
11 | Affiliation 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
12 | Library 200 -- 200 - 200 -- 250 -- 250 -- 250 --
13 | Games & Sports 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100
14 | Magazine - 100 -- 100 -- 100 -- 100 -- 100 -- 100
15 | Seminar, Workshop 75 - 75 - 75 - 75 - 75 - 75 -
16 | Co-curricular 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
17 | IQAC 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
18 | Student’s Welfare 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
19 | Com. Maintenance 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
20 | Establishment 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
21 | Common Room 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
22 | Wall Magazine 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
23 | I Card 30 -- 30 -- 30 -- 30 -- 30 -- 30 --
24 | NCC, 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
25 | NSS 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
25 | Student’s Aid 50 -- 50 -- 50 - 50 - 50 - 50 -
26 | Silver Jubilee 200 -- 200 -- 200 - 200 - 200 - 200 -
28 | Misc. 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
29 | Group Insurance 30 - 30 - 30 -- 30 -- 30 - 30 --
30 | E. Library 300 -- 300 - 300 -- 300 -- 300 -- 300 --
31 | Env. Studies -- -- -- 300 -- -- -- -- -- 300 -- --
Total 3800 | 2095 | 3380 | 2395 | 3380 | 2095 | 3970 | 2095 | 3550 2395 | 3550 | 2095
Other Fee:

1. Migration Fee: As per G.U. Rules.

oukwnN

their Admission Fees.

Practical Fees ( Major) per Practical subject per Semester Rs. 250/-
Practical Fees ( General) per Practical subject per Semester Rs. 200/-
Vocational Fees for ITC Subject Per Semester Rs. 600/-.

Vocational Fees for TTM Subject Per Semester Rs. 300/-.

Spoken English Course Fee of Rs. 150/- will have to be paid by the 5™ Sem. Major Course Students along with




Fees for the Academic Session: 2016-2017
TDC Classes Commerce Stream

Sl | Heads of Fee Semester (General) Semester ( Major)
Ne | 1l 1l v \' Vi | 1 ] v \' Vi
1 | Admission 260 400 260 400 260 400 260 400 260 400 260 400
2 | Enrolment 220 220 220 220 220 220 220 220 220 220 220 220
3 | Course Fee 600 600 600 600 600 600 720 | 720 720 720 720 720
4 | Registration 420 - - - - - 420 - -- - -- --
5 | Tuition ( only boys) 720 - 720 - 720 -- 840 - 840 -- 840 -
6 | College Dev. 100 200 100 200 100 200 100 200 100 200 100 200
7 | Electricity 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150 150
8 | Student’s Union 100 200 100 200 100 200 100 200 100 200 100 200
9 | Building 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
10 | College Exam. 170 -- 170 -- 170 - 170 -- 170 - 170 -
11 | Affiliation 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
12 | Library 200 -- 200 -- 200 -- 250 -- 250 -- 250 --
13 | Games & Sports 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100 50 100
14 | Magazine - 100 -- 100 -- 100 -- 100 -- 100 -- 100
15 | Seminar, Workshop 75 - 75 - 75 - 75 - 75 - 75 -
16 | Co-curricular 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
17 | IQAC 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
18 | Student’s Welfare 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
19 | Com. Maintenance 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
20 | Establishment 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
21 | Common Room 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40 40
22 | Wall Magazine 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25 25
23 | I Card 30 -- 30 -- 30 -- 30 -- 30 -- 30 --
24 | NCC, 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
25 | NSS 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30
25 | Student’s Aid 50 -- 50 -- 50 - 50 -- 50 - 50 -
26 | Silver Jubilee 200 -- 200 -- 200 - 200 -- 200 - 200 -
28 | Misc. 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100
29 | Group Insurance 30 - 30 - 30 - 30 -- 30 - 30 --
30 | E. Library 300 -- 300 -- 300 -- 300 -- 300 -- 300 --
31 Env. Studies -- -- 300 -- -- -- -- 300 - -- --
Total 4400 | 2695 | 4280 | 2695 | 3980 | 2695 | 4690 | 2815 | 4570 2815 | 4270 2815
Other Fee:

1. Migration Fee: As per G.U. Rules.
2. Spoken English Course Fee of Rs. 150/- will have to be paid by the 51 Sem. Major Course Students along with
their Admission Fees.




Fees for the Academic Session: 2016-2017
TDC Classes of Vocational Stream

B. Voc. 1%. and 2" Semester Total Fee
Rs.4000/-

B. Voc. 3" and 4" Semester Total Fee
Rs.4000/-




